
PLWC’s Biggest Loser 2021 

Recap from sixth week 
 

59 Teams- 28 female teams, 12 male teams, 19 co-ed teams 

Sixth weeks weight lost = 56 lbs. 

Total weight lost= 1,088 lbs. 

74 people did not weigh in week six 

  

Division Team Name 

Team 

Total lbs. 

Lost 

Team 

Total % 

Lost 

  TBD 58.2 14.15% 

  12 Weeks a Crabby 61.2 13.22% 

  Smallest Winners 50.6 11.46% 

  Hangry Birds 53.4 10.94% 

  World War Flabby 39.8 9.53% 

  Foothills 42 9.01% 

  Heavyweights 41.4 8.47% 

  Less of US 32.4 8.45% 

  Not So Husky 33.8 8.09% 

  West 42 8.01% 

  No Mo Junk in the Trunk 23.8 7.41% 



  Trump 2024 28.8 7.14% 

  Peanut M&Ms 27.8 6.76% 

  Flab-U-Less II 29.2 6.20% 

  Ex Slackers 30.6 5.97% 

  Down on the Farm 24.2 5.64% 

  Teacher Crushers Pt. 2 18.6 5.02% 

  Parks 28 4.74% 

  Die Lard 20.2 4.72% 

  Muffin Tops 19.4 4.70% 

  Blabby Fitches 20 4.61% 

  Willy Losing It 23.6 4.59% 

  GABA 22.8 4.58% 

  Trim Slim 20.6 4.56% 

  Dorothy & the Tinman 27.8 4.56% 

  Ton of Love 22.6 4.43% 

  Warriors 17.2 4.13% 

  Weigh to go Gals 15 4.11% 

  Mitties 16.2 3.62% 

  Your Thighnesses 13.2 3.29% 

  Dr. Loselittle 12.4 3.20% 

  Dump Your Rump 11.8 3.11% 

  It's Time 13.4 2.98% 

  Teacher Tribe 11 2.83% 

  Swolemates 13.8 2.78% 

  Quarantine Waists 9.6 2.48% 



  Whatevers 9.8 2.45% 

  Schumacher 12.8 2.40% 

  8  2  Much 8 2.32% 

  Fabulous 11.6 2.26% 

  Cool Moms 7.8 2.25% 

  Sloth 11.4 2.19% 

  Hot Cheeto Puffs 8.8 2.13% 

  VikQueens 7.2 2.09% 

  Witches be Crazy 7.4 1.98% 

  

Slightly Chubby but 

Handsome 7 1.56% 

  Bossenbacher 5.8 1.31% 

  Lovehandle Losers 5.6 1.18% 

  Savage & Sassy 4 1.05% 

  Lambo Losers 3.8 0.94% 

  Spreading the Love 3 0.70% 

  New Weight Order  3.2 0.65% 

  Clark Girls 0 0.00% 

  Taco Bells 0 0.00% 

  Prinsies 0 0.00% 

  Chunky Dunkers 0 0.00% 

  Cookie Monsters -0.2 -0.05% 

  Shake & Bake -1.2 -0.30% 

  Flab-U-Less I -4.2 -0.92% 

 

 



Week 6 

Top 5 

Female Teams 

1.  No Mo Junk in the Trunk   7.41% 

2.  Peanut M&Ms     6.76% 

3.  Flab-U-Less II     6.20% 

4.  Teachers Crushers Pt. 2   5.02% 

5.  Die Lard      4.72% 

 

Male Teams 

1.  12 Weeks a Crabby      13.22% 

2.  World War Flabby       9.53% 

3.  Foothills        9.01% 

4.  Heavyweights     8.47% 

5.  Not So Husky     8.09% 

 

Co-Ed Teams 

1.  TBD        14.15% 

2.  Smallest Winners    11.46% 

3.  Hangry Birds      10.94% 

4.  Less of Us        8.45% 

5.  West         8.01% 

 


